RACE

AFRICAN AMERICAN

Male
Female
Total

AMERICAN INDIAN

Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male
Female
Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female

Total

NON-RESIDENT
Male
Female

Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

TOTAL
Male

Female

GRAND TOTAL

ALIEN

New

Freshmen

78
219
297

54
68
122

15
23
38

31
21
52

781
908
1,689

961
1,242

2,203

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE HEADCOUNT
BY CLASS, RACE AND SEX FOR FALL 2000

Other

Freshmen

73
155
228

39
30
69

11
15
26

26
12
38

472
469
941

625
684

1,309

Sophomores

200
387
587

71
73
144

24
33
57

46
26
72

1,009
1,127
2,136

1,358
1,650

3,008

TABLE I-6a

Junior

184
396
580

80
73
153

25
32
57

47
21
68

1,115
1,166
2,281

1,458
1,696

3,154

Senior

212
388
600

11
10
21

106
88
194

25
32
57

61
49
110

1,318
1,396
2,714

1,733
1,963

3,696

Other
Undergrad

40
146
186

16
11
27

16

22

14

23

247

407
654

323
590

913

Masters/
CAS

47
134
181

28
21
49

182
74
256

589
805
1,394

855
1,042

1,897

PhD

10
18

41
12
53

68
33
101

119
56

175

Other
Grad

31
97
128

13

18

169
305
474

223
417

640

GRAND
TOTAL

873
1,932
2,805

34
30
64

409
370
779

116
166
282

455
226
681

5,768
6,616
12,384

7,655
9,340

16,995



